
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name=
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201402070000
34970

02/07/2014
10:41:32

THOMPSON
TRACTOR CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIRLEY
DANIEL
EUGENE

201402070000
34980

02/07/2014
10:41:33

THOMPSON
TRACTOR CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIRLEY
DAVID KEITH

201402070000
34950

02/07/2014
10:41:30

THOMPSON
TRACTOR CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIRLEY
BROTHERS
EXCAVATING
INC

201402070000
34960

02/07/2014
10:41:31

THOMPSON
TRACTOR CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIRLEY
ALLEN
CHRISTOPHE
R


