Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402070000 34970	02/07/2014 10:41:32	THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHIRLEY DANIEL EUGENE						
201402070000 34980	02/07/2014 10:41:33	THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHIRLEY DAVID KEITH						
201402070000 34950	02/07/2014 10:41:30	THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHIRLEY BROTHERS EXCAVATING INC						
201402070000 34960	02/07/2014 10:41:31	THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHIRLEY ALLEN CHRISTOPHE R						